

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14302/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 14/02/2008 in CWP No.
8332/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BABU RAM & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl. documents and urging addl. grounds and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 06/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 18th November, 2008.
If possible, this item may come in the first five items.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master